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OEM Reference

FORD 1203933
FORD 1495951
FORD 1954459
FORD 1954460
FORD 1956495
FORD 1957042
FORD 1L4J2K021AA
FORD 1L4J2K021AB
NISSAN 410609G526
NISSAN 410600F025
NISSAN 410602X825
NISSAN 410609C125
NISSAN 410609C525
NISSAN 410609C526
NISSAN D10602X80A

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE 0252148115
MEYLE 0252148115
REMSA 046200
REMSA 046200
KAWE 046200
LPR 05P470
BOSCH 0986424204
BOSCH 0986424204
eicher 101702439
AKRON-MALO 1050356
AKRON-MALO 1050356
METZGER 1170451
ATE 13046059592
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 13046059592NSETMS
ICER 140933
EUROREPAR 1617265480
EUROREPAR 1617265480
FEBI BILSTEIN 16264

FEBI BILSTEIN 16264
MAXGEAR 192154
TRUSTING 2060
fri.tech. 2060
ZIMMERMANN 214811551
METELLI 2201980
METELLI 2201980
NK 222238
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FOMAR Friction
TRW
TRW

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
JURATEK
JAPANPARTS
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX

NPS
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

NAPA

DON

NiBK

CAR

R BRAKE
Hi-Q

PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
WAGNER
WAGNER

FO624081
GDB1113
GDB1113
J3601056
J3601056
JCP909
JPAO17AF
KD1411
LP847
LP847
LVXL724
MD1213
MDB1657
MDB1657
N360N59
NP2075
NP2075
P24039
P24039
P562300
P562300
PA986
PAD806
PBP7068
PCP1379
PN2213
PNTO74
RB0933700
SP1887
T3037
TX0375
TX0375
WBP21481A
WBP21481A
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